HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

ISIN:  US42824C1099

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:32

Price
16.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.94% (-0.16)

US42824C1099
HPE

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

22,114 EUR
S&P 500

16.886 EUR (592)
16.994 EUR (588)
17.266 EUR
17.396 EUR
16.882 EUR
17.10 EUR
17.14693 EUR
12,262
210,255.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US42824C1099&ID_NOTATION=146148712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US42824C1099&ID_NOTATION=146148712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beba57d030ca7da03e3026deace57dd269faa4d0b212dcfe426b9bf55cc7d655&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1db091f5c5e761f9d&time=1724086772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45e0b269a9f7afa7ab3486f0383369157dff021c3d5428ec9d6edea5d0f6c325&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea236de723b1f8830&time=1724086772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e7712c79258ee5c2685d4ef52c459299f6b24dabdb8704ad450ee696e18bfa3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1f4543dde1939328&time=1724086772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ec6bd23294eb8b18ca2894df776f6151d3a4ff447c04f7f425c0751d88cf86&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=427981d65f12a29af&time=1724086772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88102fa6ef78a1498fecf1c41205f1978ad0e4bd3ca7afec3a0f0113ae1f9b69&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73f5b4c3f748f5366&time=1724086772&tool=RSC

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:32

Price
16.94 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.94% (-0.16)

ISIN US42824C1099
Symbol HPE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,114 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.886 EUR (592)
Ask (Ask size) 16.994 EUR (588)
Open 17.266 EUR
High 17.396 EUR
Low 16.882 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.10 EUR
VWAP 17.14693 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,262
Trading volume 210,255.67
Number of trades 46
Last size 453
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.74% +8.52% +33.44%
Perf (abs.) +3.15 +1.34 +4.26
Beta 1.31 1.31 1.06
Volatility 37.53 34.17 31.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

16.43 EUR (13,254
17.84 EUR (14,284
17.49 EUR (10,731
16.11 EUR (6,941
21.75 EUR (2024/06/20
13.12 EUR (2024/03/01
21.75 EUR (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.12 EUR (2024/03/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 17.02EUR 0.04 14
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 16.986 EUR 0.00 5
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 16.94 EUR 0.21 46
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 17.102 EUR 0.00 3
08/16
NYSE 2024/ 22:02 18.67 USD 155.38 49,289
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146148712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157212911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146221202

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
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08:07

15:30

08:01

08:01

10:58

19:43

09:36

19:30

08:08

17.102 EUR

21.26 USD

17.096 EUR

17.096 EUR

17.272 EUR

18.212 EUR

17.506 EUR

17.002 EUR

17.104 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144077155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148713

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise Members of Management Board

Patricia
Russo

Contact Details Raymond

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO. Lane
-- Regina

1701 East Mossy Oaks Road - 77389-1767 Dugan
Spring Ann

Telefon: +1-650-687-5817 LIVEHTIOTE

Fax: + Bethany

, Mayer
Sty Charles
Noski

Frank
D'Amelio

Gary Reiner
Jean Hobby

Pamela
Carter

Raymond
Ozzie

Antonio Neri
Alan May

Fidelma
Russo

Gerri Gold
Heiko Meyer

Jennifer
Temple

Jeremy K.
Cox

Jim Jackson

John F.
Schultz

Justin Hotard
Mark Bakker
Neil

MacDonald
Phil Mottram

ERSTE

Group

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

Pradeep Member of Executive
Kumar Committee
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